

HIRA
GODAWARI POWER & ISPAT

REF: GPIL/NSE & BSE/2019/3986

Date: 13.11.2019

To

1. The Listing Department,
The National Stock Exchange Limited,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), MUMBAI – 400051
NSE Symbol: GPIL
2. The Corporate Relation Department,
The Stock Exchange, Mumbai,
1st Floor, Rotunda Building,
Dalal Street, MUMBAI – 400 001
BSE Security Code: 532734

Dear Sir(s),

SUB: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30.09.2019.

We have published the Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2019 in all India editions of “The Business Standard” (Hindi & English). Please find enclosed herewith a copy of the paper cuttings of the same.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For, **GODAWARI POWER AND ISPAT LIMITED**



Y.C. RAO
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl: As above



Godawari Power & Ispat Limited

An ISO 9001:2008, ISO 14001:2004 & OHSAS 18001:2007 certified company

Registered Office and Works : Plot No. 428/2, Phase I, Industrial Area, Siltara, Raipur - 493111, Chhattisgarh, India
P: +91 771 4082333, F: + 91 771 4082334

Corporate address : Hira Arcade, Near New Bus Stand, Pandri, Raipur - 492001, Chhattisgarh, India
P: + 91 771 4082000, F: + 91 771 4057601

www.gpilindia.com, www.hiragroupindia.com

CIN No. -
L27106CT1999PLC013756

कारोबारों में निवेश कर पाएंगी।
पेपर डॉट वीसी के संस्थापक विवेक दुर्दै ने कहा, उबर की तरफ से अपने भारतीय परिचालन में यह सबसे बड़ा एकल प्रत्यक्ष विदेशी निवेश है और यह भारतीय कारोबार एक डच इकाई से भारतीय इकाई को हस्तांतरित करने के बाद हो रहा है।
1 अक्टूबर की बोर्ड बैठक में उबर इंडिया ने उबर बीवी को 10 रुपये वाले 1.59 करोड़

उबर एप को शहर वर्ष 2017 के बस सेवाओं के साफ़ीसदी बड़ा और ताकि लोगों को आब के मुकाबले 68 कंपनी अपने हैदराबाद।
विकास केंद्र में कर्मच 2018 के 41 यानी 1,000 करने व 13 ने 5-5 अरब कंपनी ने भारतीय बा जुटाए, वहीं 14 जैसे ऐप विकसित वि 0-10 अरब रुपये अब वैश्विक स्तर पवर्ष 2019 में 18

ज्यादा 72.1 फीसदी बढ़त दर्ज की, जिसके बाद निर्माण क्षेत्र का स्थान रहा और यहां 18.1 फीसदी की बढ़ोतरी दर्ज हुई।
78 फीसदी रकम ओएफएस के जरिए जुटाई गई और प्रवर्तकों और निवेशकों को निवेश निकासी का मौका दिया। ओएफएस में

की कमजोरी आई। प्राइम डेटाबेस के आंकड़ों से पता चलता है कि मौजूदा कैलेंडर वर्ष में 13 कंपनियों ने आरंभिक सार्वजनिक निर्गम के लिए आवेदन किए हैं और यह पिछले साल की समान अवधि के मुकाबले 45 फीसदी कम है।

अर्जित किया है। नई कर व्यवस्था अपनाने से भी कंपनी को मदद मिली। सितंबर तिमाही में इस इकाई का कर पश्चात लाभ 169.8 करोड़ रुपये रहा, जो पिछले साल की समान अवधि में 166.8 करोड़ रुपये रहा था। कंपनी ने सितंबर तिमाही में नई कर व्यवस्था अपनाई और आयकर की संशोधित दर के हिसाब से कर की गणना की।

बीएस

सलाहकारी सेवाओं के लिए एडलवाइस की दूसरे दौर की फंडिंग

सुंदर सेतुरामन
मुंबई, 12 नवंबर

एडलवाइस समूह को अपने सलाहकारी कारोबार के लिए दूसरे दौर की फंडिंग मिलने वाली है। मंगलवार को कंपनी ने ऐलान किया कि प्राइवेट इक्विटी फर्म सनाका कैपिटल ने एडलवाइस ग्लोबल इन्वेस्टमेंट एडवाइजर्स (ईजीआईए) में 525 करोड़ रुपये के निवेश की प्रतिबद्धता जताई है, जो समूह का निवेश सलाहकार कारोबार है।

अगर बातचीत कामयाब रही तो सनाका कैपिटल शुरू में एडलवाइस ग्लोबल इन्वेस्टमेंट एडवाइजर्स में 308 करोड़ रुपये निवेश करेगी। अगस्त में अमेरिका की कोरा मैनेजमेंट ने एडलवाइस ग्लोबल इन्वेस्टमेंट एडवाइजर्स में 525 करोड़ रुपये निवेश किया था। सूत्रों ने कहा कि सनाका कैपिटल के निवेश से एडलवाइस ग्लोबल इन्वेस्टमेंट एडवाइजर्स में उसे 10 फीसदी से भी कम हिस्सेदारी मिलेगी।

एडलवाइस ने कहा कि यह निवेश साझेदारी कंपनी की रणनीतिक बढ़त योजना का हिस्सा है, जहां समूह तीन अलग-अलग कारोबार का परिचालन करेगा और ये हैं क्रेडिट, इन्वेस्टमेंट एडवाइजरी और बीमा। तीनों कारोबार अलग-अलग इकाइयों के तहत होंगे और उनका अपना निवेशक, पूंजी आधार और स्वतंत्र निदेशक मंडल होगा। एडलवाइस ने एक

पीएफएस

ज्योति मुकु
नई दिल्ली,

पीटीसी फा ने नए साझे को शामिल योजना बना जीवन बीम करोड़ रुपये एनबीएफसी पीएफएस कार्याधिकारी या अगले इक्विटी साई एलआई रुपये के बाँ भागीदारी पॉस्टे बैंक वे समर्थन हो रकम का क कहा, पहले हो जाएगा। नवंबर एनबीएफसी से बैंकों से

HIRA GODAWARI POWER AND ISPAT LIMITED		EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019					
GODAWARI POWER & ISPAT		CONSOlidATED					
Regd. Office: 428/2, Phase-I, Industrial Area, Siltara, Raipur (C.G.) Corporate Office: Hira Arcade, Pandri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001		3 MONTHS ENDED		6 MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
CIN: L27106CT1999PLC013756, Tel: 0771-4082000 Fax: 0771-4057601, Website: www.godawaripowerispat.com E-mail: varra.rao@hiragroup.com		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	
S. No.	Particulars	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from Operations	829.43	835.50	805.36	1,664.93	3,327.49	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	77.49	87.02	107.02	164.51	409.74	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	77.49	87.02	107.02	164.51	409.74	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	52.95	56.91	67.97	109.87	256.83	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	48.57	57.79	65.36	106.36	246.81	
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	34.11	34.11	34.11	34.11	34.11	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	(a) Basic	13.00	16.45	18.90	29.45	38.38	
	(b) Diluted	13.00	16.45	18.90	29.45	38.38	

Notes: 1. The Financial Results of the company for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th November, 2019 and 12th November, 2019 and the Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Auditors. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter & half year ended 30.09.2019 filed with stock exchanges under regulation 33 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.godawaripowerispat.com) 3. The additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as below:

Particulars	3 MONTHS ENDED			6 MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
Total Income From Operations	681.16	728.99	713.20	1,410.15	1,357.12	2,878.24
Profit/(Loss) before tax	49.03	64.98	97.28	114.01	184.35	349.99
Profit/(Loss) after tax	32.85	40.51	61.83	73.36	117.36	213.26

Place: Raipur, Date: 12.11.2019

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/- Abhishek Agrawal, Executive Director



Khanna Adv